CANLESS J-Box
DOWNLIGHTS
DLR Series
Performance Specification
Recessed Radiance Reigns
Product Specifications
120V
White Color Selectable
Easy Install
Triac Dimming
Light Output: 1,000 Lumens
Wattage:  12 Watts
Replaces:  75W Incandescent
Efficacy: Up to 84LPW
CCT Selectable: 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
CRI Options: 80 CRI
Finish Color: White
Mounting: Dry Wall Recessed Tension Clips
‍
6 in.
DLR6-12W-CCT-DV1-NA-F-WH
 12W 1,000 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K 84 120V Triac
32
Model No. Power (W) Lumens (lm) CCT (K) LPW Input Voltage Dimming
MEDINAH
POWERwww.medinahpower.com (844) 870-5337 support@medinahpower.com 38
Product Dimensions
C
A 6.7 in
6.7 in
1.1 in
DLR6-12W
B
C
Packaging Dimensions
Master Pack QuantityCatalog Number Dimensions
DLR6-12W-CCT-DV1-NA-F-WH 21.9 x 14.8  x 11.2 in / 29.5 lbs30
DLR6-12W-CCT-DV1-NA-F-WH
Photometric Specification
A
B
Accessories Installation
Guide Plate
DLR-GP
Note: Additional photometry available on request.
MEDINAH
POWERwww.medinahpower.com (844) 870-5337 support@medinahpower.com39